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8 RISHI SIV B BIJU B MRIDULA J 1 2 OBC-NCL MALE 35 1
2 SANA FATIMA SADDAM HUSSAIN SAYARA PARVEEN 1 2 OBC-NCL FEMALE 5 2/WL1
1 REESHAANT SINGH GILL JASMAIL SINGH RAJWINDER KAUR 5 NA OBC-NCL MALE 1 3/WL2
3 AMANJOT SINGH JASPAL SINGH MALKEET KOUR 5 NA OBC-NCL MALE 6 4/WL3

15 DIVANSHU SHIV PRAKASH KANCHAN 5 NA OBC-NCL MALE 67 5/WL4
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10 UJJAWAL SINGH AWANISH KUMAR SINGH SWETA SINGH 1 4 GEN MALE 41 1
2 SANA FATIMA SADDAM HUSSAIN SAYARA PARVEEN 1 2 OBC-NCL FEMALE 5 2/WL1

14 RIYANSHI AJAY NEELAM 1 2 GEN FEMALE 61 3/WL2
8 RISHI SIV B BIJU B MRIDULA J 1 2 OBC-NCL MALE 35 4/WL3

13 PRAKRITI SINGH PRAVIN SINGH KUMUD SINGH 1 2 GEN FEMALE 53 5/WL4
7 ANSHU ROY SHUBHANKAR ROY ANJANA ROY 1 1 SC MALE 28 6/WL5
4 RUDRA SINGH PANWAR VIRENDER SINGH PANWAR PRIYANKA TAILOR 2 3 SC MALE 8 7/WL6
9 VARSEERAT GILL AMANDEEP SINGH GURVINDER SINGH 2 2 SC FEMALE 38 8/WL7

17 SHORYA AGGRAWAL ANKIT AGGRAWAL POOJA AGGRAWAL 5 NA GEN-EWS MALE 73 9/WL8
5 HASHMEET SINGH GILL ANUPAM SINGH MINTU 5 NA SC MALE 12 10/WL9

15 DIVANSHU SHIV PRAKASH KANCHAN 5 NA OBC-NCL MALE 67 11/WL10
16 ROBIN VICKY SUMAN 5 NA SC MALE 72 12/WL11
1 REESHAANT SINGH GILL JASMAIL SINGH RAJWINDER KAUR 5 NA OBC-NCL MALE 1 13/WL12
3 AMANJOT SINGH JASPAL SINGH MALKEET KOUR 5 NA OBC-NCL MALE 6 14/WL13
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6 MAYANK KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MUNESH 1 2 SC MALE 16 1

10 JAYANT KUMAR TONI KUMAR SOMA DEVI 5 NA SC MALE 30 2
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5 MADHVI MITHLESH KUMAR JAGJYOTI KUMARI 1 2 OBC-NCL FEMALE 14 1

15 KHUSHAL SINGH BISNOI MAHAVEER PRASHAD SHAKTLA DEVI 1 0 OBC-NCL MALE 78 2
2 AVIJOT KOUR HARVINDER SINGH SARVJEET KOUR 5 NA OBC-NCL FEMALE 7 3
3 SHIVANYA GYANENDER PINKI DEVI 5 NA OBC-NCL FEMALE 9 4/WL1
1 ABHAY SINGH NIRBHAY SINGH INDERJEET KAUR 5 NA OBC-NCL MALE 3 5/WL2

13 BHAWANA HEMANT KUMAR KAMLESH KUMARI 5 NA OBC-NCL FEMALE 55 6/WL3

पीएम ŵी केȾीय िवȨालय, सी.सु.बल, अनूपगढ़
CLASS : 2-LOTTERY RESULT-OBC

CLASS : 2-LOTTERY RESULT-GENERAL

CLASS : 3-LOTTERY RESULT-SC

CLASS : 3-LOTTERY RESULT-OBC
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8 TAMIM MALLICK SARIKUL MALLICK TUMPA MALLICK 1 2 GEN MALE 21 1
6 MAYANK KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR MUNESH 1 2 SC MALE 16 2

11 SAHADRI SANTY DAS KAKOLI 1 2 GEN FEMALE 31 3
5 MADHVI MITHLESH KUMAR JAGJYOTI KUMARI 1 2 OBC-NCL FEMALE 14 4

14 AVNI AASHISH KUMAR TIWARI SARSWATI 1 2 GEN FEMALE 64 5
15 KHUSHAL SINGH BISNOI MAHAVEER PRASHAD SHAKTLA DEVI 1 0 OBC-NCL MALE 78 6/WL1
10 JAYANT KUMAR TONI KUMAR SOMA DEVI 5 NA SC MALE 30 7/WL2
12 KARAN SINGH  SHEKHAR RAVINDRA SINGH TEJASH KANWAR 5 NA GEN-EWS MALE 37 8/WL3
7 SAKSHAM ANIL KUMAR SHILPA 5 NA GEN MALE 18 9/WL4
4 SHORYA PRATAP THAKRANI DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA POOJA SARSWAT 5 NA GEN MALE 13 10/WL5
3 SHIVANYA GYANENDER PINKI DEVI 5 NA OBC-NCL FEMALE 9 11/WL6

13 BHAWANA HEMANT KUMAR KAMLESH KUMARI 5 NA OBC-NCL FEMALE 55 12/WL7
1 ABHAY SINGH NIRBHAY SINGH INDERJEET KAUR 5 NA OBC-NCL MALE 3 13/WL8
2 AVIJOT KOUR HARVINDER SINGH SARVJEET KOUR 5 NA OBC-NCL FEMALE 7 14/WL9
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1 NISHANT SHIVA RAJANI 5 NA SC MALE 11 1
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8 GURMAN BRAR KULVINDER SINGH NARANDEEP KAUR 3 1 OBC-NCL MALE 44 1
4 RAJVEER SANDEEP NITU 5 NA OBC-NCL MALE 33 2
5 ARMAN SINGH LAKHWINDER SINGH AMNEET KAUR 5 NA OBC-NCL MALE` 34 3/WL1

10 ASHRIT KAUR GUBHINDER SINGH HARPREET KAUR 5 NA OBC-NCL FEMALE 60 4/WL2
9 NEHA INDER SEN SHALLU 5 NA OBC-NCL FEMALE 50 5/WL3
2 AAHIL RAR ASIF IQBAL RUBINA BANA 5 NA OBC-NCL MALE 19 6/WL4
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8 GURMAN BRAR KULVINDER SINGH NARANDEEP KAUR 3 1 OBC-NCL MALE 44 1
9 NEHA INDER SEN SHALLU 5 NA OBC-NCL FEMALE 50 2

10 ASHRIT KAUR GUBHINDER SINGH HARPREET KAUR 5 NA OBC-NCL FEMALE 60 3
1 NISHANT SHIVA RAJANI 5 NA SC MALE 11 4/WL1
7 MISTHEE RAVI KUMAR SUMAN 5 NA GEN FEMALE 40 5/WL2
2 AAHIL RAR ASIF IQBAL RUBINA BANA 5 NA OBC-NCL MALE 19 6/WL3
4 RAJVEER SANDEEP NITU 5 NA OBC-NCL MALE 33 7/WL4
5 ARMAN SINGH LAKHWINDER SINGH AMNEET KAUR 5 NA OBC-NCL MALE` 34 8/WL5

CLASS : 3-LOTTERY RESULT-GENERAL

CLASS : 4-LOTTERY RESULT-SC

CLASS : 4-LOTTERY RESULT-OBC

CLASS : 4-LOTTERY RESULT-GENERAL
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10 SUFIYAN KHAN IKAR ALI BILKESH BANO 1 1 OBC-NCL MALE 51 1
1 AADITYA RAJ SHITAL BISHNOI SARITA 3 0 OBC-NCL MALE 2 2/WL1
3 EKAM SINGH JOSAN BALJEET SINGH RAMANDEEP KAUR 3 0 OBC-NCL MALE 15 3/WL2
2 KUNAL SINGH PAWAN SINGH MEENA KUMARI 3 0 OBC-NCL MALE 4 4/WL3

16 ASHOK KUMAR HARSH KUMAR PUNAM RANI 5 NA GEN MALE 65 5/WL4
13 PUNIT CHUGH MUKESH DIPIKA 5 NA GEN MALE 58 6/WL5
9 KARAJ SINGH WAKEEL SINGH SURENDER KAUR 5 NA OBC-NCL MALE 48 7/WL6
7 PRAKHAR BAWAJA DEEPAK KUMAR NEELU BAWAJA 5 NA GEN MALE 46 8/WL7
4 BHUVNESH KUMAR NARESH KUMAR PINKI 5 NA OBC-NCL MALE 17 9/WL8

14 PURVI CHUGH MUKESH DIPIKA 5 NA GEN MALE 59 10/WL9
6 JAI SACHDEVA SAGAR SACHDEVA JYOTI 5 NA GEN MALE 42 11/WL10

15 RUHI CHHABRA RAJENDRA CHHABRA MAMTA 5 NA GEN FEMALE 63 12/WL11

SR. NO. NAME OF STUDENT FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME
SERVICE 

CAT.
NUMBER OF 
TRANSFERS

CASTE CAT. GENDER
FORM 
SR. NO.

LOTTERY 
NO/WAITING 

LIST
9 SHAFIN IKRAR ALI BILKSH BANO 1 4 OBC-NCL FEMALE 52 1
1 PRATIK SWANKET M MANOJ KUMAR M SAGARIKA DAS 1 2 OBC-NCL MALE 10 2/WL1
7 RISHEKESH V BIJU V MRIDULA J 1 2 OBC-NCL MALE 36 3/WL2

15 PANSHUL ANIL KUMAR SHARVNWVY 3 0 OBC-NCL MALE 76 4/WL3
13 RANJAN GODORE SUNIL KUMAR MANJU 5 NA OBC-NCL MALE 70 5/WL4
2 SAMREEN BANO VASEEM AKHTAR NASEEM BANO 5 NA OBC-NCL FEMALE 20 6/WL5

SR. NO. NAME OF STUDENT FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME
SERVICE 

CAT.
NUMBER OF 
TRANSFERS

CASTE CAT. GENDER
FORM 
SR. NO.

LOTTERY 
NO/WAITING 

LIST
9 SHAFIN IKRAR ALI BILKSH BANO 1 4 OBC-NCL FEMALE 52 1
7 RISHEKESH V BIJU V MRIDULA J 1 2 OBC-NCL MALE 36 2
1 PRATIK SWANKET M MANOJ KUMAR M SAGARIKA DAS 1 2 OBC-NCL MALE 10 3

12 DEERAJ BATHAJA NITIN KUMAR NISHA 3 1 GEN MALE 69 4/WL1
15 PANSHUL ANIL KUMAR SHARVNWVY 3 0 OBC-NCL MALE 76 5/WL2
6 AYAAN BALANA ABHISHEK BALANA ANNU BALANA 5 NA GEN MALE 29 6/WL3

13 RANJAN GODORE SUNIL KUMAR MANJU 5 NA OBC-NCL MALE 70 7/WL4
2 SAMREEN BANO VASEEM AKHTAR NASEEM BANO 5 NA OBC-NCL FEMALE 20 8/WL5

10 MANYA RAJKUMAR POOJA 5 NA GEN-EWS FEMALE 56 9/WL6
14 SAMARPRATAP SARDUL SIDHU VEERPAL KAUR 5 NA GEN MALE 75 10/WL7

CLASS : 8-LOTTERY RESULT-GENERAL

CLASS : 7-LOTTERY RESULT-GENERAL

CLASS : 8-LOTTERY RESULT-OBC
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